LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/4 Rev. 11/16/23
Traditional Wall Light (TLWP)
Large

Page 2/4 Rev. 11/16/23
SPEC.2218.A.1123
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    TLWP   7L   UNV   40   CWBB   BZA   PCI120
Prefix Lumen Package Voltage Dimming Color Temperature Options Finish Controls
TLWP LED -
Traditional
Wall Light
Large
5L - 5,000 Lumens
7L - 7,000 Lumens
11L - 11,000 Lumens
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - 347-480V
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
50 - 5,000K CCT - 80 CRI
40 - 4,000K CCT - 80 CRI
30 - 3,000K CCT - 80 CRI
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery
Backup (120-277V Only)
BZA - Bronze
BLK - Black
SLV - Silver
WHT - White
PCI120 - 120V Button Photocell
PCI208-277 - 208-277V Button Photocell
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data*
Lumen Package 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
5L  0.32  0.18  0.16  0.14  0.11  0.08
7L  0.50  0.29  0.25  0.22  0.17  0.13
11L  0.65  0.37  0.32  0.28  0.22  0.16
Delivered Lumens
Lumen Package CRI
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
5L
80
4900 128 B1-U4-G3 5036 132 B1-U4-G3 5071 132 B1-U4-G3 38
7L 7051 117 B1-U5-G4 7229 121 B1-U5-G4 7349 122 B1-U5-G4 60
11L 10500 135 B1-U5-G5 10500 135 B2-U5-G5 10520 135 B2-U5-G5 78
Energy Savings
LED HID
Annual Savings
Wattage Annual Cost Source  Wattage Total Wattage Used Annual Cost
38 $17 150 185 $100 $83
38 $17 175 210 $112 $95
60 $26 250 285 $150 $124
78 $35 400 458 $226 $191
DesignLights Consortium qualified luminaires, eligible for rebates from �DLC member utilities.
DLC Listings*
Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K
DLC Prod. ID DLC Prod. ID DLC Prod. ID
5L PF6CGY8T PVLA4PI8 P1JVJASQ
7L n/a n/a n/a
11L n/a PCZII8GQ PFUF8OXL
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.